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English Advanced – Year 12
Sample for implementation for Year 12 from Term 4, 2018
	Task number
	Task 1
	Task 2
	Task 3
	Task 4
	

	Nature of tasks
	Multimodal presentation with related material
 Texts and Human Experiences 
	Comparative essay 
Textual Conversations
	Critical response 
Critical Study
	Imaginative composition with viva voce (multimodal)
Craft of Writing
	

	Timing
	Term 4, Week 8
	Term 1, Week 6
	Term 2, Week 9
	Term 3, Week 3
	

	Outcomes assessed
	EA12-1, EA12-2 EA12-3, EA12-5, EA12-6, EA12-7  
	EA12-1, 
EA12-3,EA12-5, EA12-6, EA12-8
	EA12-3, EA12-5, EA12-7, EA12-8
	EA12-2, EA12-3, EA12-4, EA12-5, EA12-7, EA12-9
	

	Components
	
	Weighting %

	Knowledge and understanding of course content
	10
	15
	15
	10
	50

	Skills in responding to texts and communication of ideas appropriate to audience, purpose and context across all modes
	15
	10
	10
	15
	50

	Total %
	25
	25
	25
	25
	100



